
WERNERT ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 
2021/2022 

                    

* * * * * * * * * * IMPORTANT NOTICES * * * * * * * * * * 
Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice. 

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions, 
Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary. 

All listed route times are approximate and may change in the future.  It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes 
before the scheduled time and remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives. 

PARENTS: CHILD CARE PROVIDER INFORMATION MUST BE RENEWED AT THE SCHOOL EVERY YEAR FOR TRANSPORTATION ASSIGNMENT! 
Revised: 8/11/2021 

  

WERNERT 
BUS #12   RT.w22 

8:08  Y-Day Care Whitmer Dr. 
8:12  2241 Laskey (Gari De Apts.) 
8:13  4933 Fair Oaks 
8:14  4814 Glen Oaks 
8:15  4834 Glen Oaks 
8:16  4926 Glen Oaks 
8:17  Leamington & Mellwood 
8:18  Mellwood & Olin 
8:19  4816 Leamington  
8:20  Mellwood & Rood 
8:21  2219 Rood  
8:22  2008 Farragut 
8:24  2206 Tremainsville 
8:25        4730 Douglas  
8:27       4809 Bowser Dr 
8:29  2901 W Laskey 
8:30  E. Bowen & Nash 
8:31  Bowen & Boxwood 
8:32  Bowen & Wyndale 
8:33       2633 Gracewood Road 
8:34  Bales & Gracewood 
8:35       Bales & Wyndale 
8:36       Boxwood & Bales 
 
 
 

WERNERT 
BUS #32  

8:20  2522 Arletta 
8:25  5234 Amsden 
8:30  2111 Rood 
8:32  2183 Mellwood 
8:35  5055 Jamison 
8:38  1724 E Benwick 
8:41  5368 Rowland 

 
        
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WERNERT 
BUS #23  

8:22 2615 Elmridge 
8:29 2631 Claredale  
8:32 5120 Secor 
8:35 5852 Acoma 
8:36 5906 Rambo 
8:40 2829 Tremainsville 
 

WERNERT 
BUS #71  

8:15 4304 Dahlia 
8:40 Revillo & Douglas 
 
 

 
 
 
 
All students and 
adults must wear a 
mask on the bus 

 
********************* 
 
 

IMPORTANT SAFETY 
INSTRUCTION 
 
Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 
EACH PUPIL SHALL BE ASSIGNED 
A DESIGNATED PLACE OF SAFETY 
ON THE RESIDENCE SIDE OF THE 
ROADWAY ON WHICH THE 
VEHICLE IS SCHEDULED TO STOP. 
DRIVER MUST ACCOUNT FOR 
EACH PUPIL AT DESIGNATED 
PLACE OF SAFETY BEFORE 
LEAVING. PUPILS ARE NOT TO 
PROCEED TO THEIR RESIDENCE 
UNTIL THE SCHOOL BUS HAS 
DEPARTED. 
 


